TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn

72449 Krug'scher Hof Riesling Trocken
56004 Motzenbéacker Rosé Brut

55257 Riesling Kalkstein Brut

55274 Riesling Rosengarten

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-06-02

Argéng

2022

2021

Producent

Menger-Krug

Menger-Krug

Menger-Krug

Menger-Krug

Land

Tyskland

Tyskland

Tyskland

Tyskland

Typ
vitt
vitt
vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

149 kr

229 kr

229 kr

219 kr



